	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V660LA100BPX10
	V660LA100BPX10 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V660LA100BPX10
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 940V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.12520 (This price is for reference only)
		 V660LA100BPX10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V660LA100BPX10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
30848331 Schroff  FRNT PNL 3U 8HP TYP 2 EXTRCT HDL
1590WF Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 7.40X7.40X2.64" UNPTD
1195380000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 624520 S4E3
RSDL19049GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 48.8X18.8X0.53" GREY
RCBS1901013BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 13X21X12.5 BLK
1838290-2 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M8 3POS R/A 3M CABLE
33582110010003 Harting  PP FO CABLE ASSY-1M-2XPP LC DUP.
N302-05M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 16FT
0210390358 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 20POS
0210490128 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .076M 8POS
0151660202 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 18 CKTS LGT 254
TM11R-88-35S-300 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CONN 8-8 MOD JACK W/LEADS 12INCH
M3AKK-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50M/MPK50K
M3TKK-4060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD40K/MC40F/MPK40K
A3CCG-1406M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC14G/ AE14M / AKC14
M3440 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 10PR 22AWG SLT 500'
5316C SL002 Alpha Wire  5316C SLATE 500 FT
C0974A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  6C/22AWG 7/30TC FL/BRD 500'
5131365E.2.5R General Cable/Carol Brand  5E GS5000 CMP WH 2.5'RL
1501663 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4COND HALOGEN FREE 100M
3113 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BROWN 100'
202A153-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
CLT125F-.75M20 Panduit Corp  TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT 1.25"
IEGF6-35174-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLC1-1RLS4-28524-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG66-2R-30842-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH111-36997-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
166.7000.4306 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ATO BLADE FKS 3A 80V VIOLET
PCI-5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 125V FAST PCB UL CSA
06621.25ZRLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A FAST 250V LT-5 T/R
PTCCL11H211HTE Vishay BC Components  THERMISTOR 17 OHM 265V PTC
SMAJ10C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17.85VC SMA
MASMBG20CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO215AA
MASMBJ40CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC DO214AA
MXLSMBG6.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO215AA
MXSMCJ24CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO214AB
MXSMCJ85AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO214AB
SA6.5C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 12.3VC AXIAL
V60MLA1210WA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 67V 250A 1210
ROV10H681K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 612V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	V660LA100BPX10  keywords
	    	V660LA100BPX10
	V660LA100BPX10  Littelfuse Inc
	V660LA100BPX10  pdf
	V660LA100BPX10  datasheet
	V660LA100BPX10  price
	V660LA100BPX10  distributor
	electronic components V660LA100BPX10
	V660LA100BPX10  Circuit Protection
	V660LA100BPX10  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V660LA100BPX10  VARISTOR 940V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	V660LA100BPX10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .